Product
Data
FB4A (50 Hz)
Direct Expansion
Fan Coil
Sizes 018 thru 070
Copyright 1994 Carrier Corporation Form FB4A-C2PD
®

• Reinforced plastic condensate pan with brass drain connection inserts
• Secondary drain connection
Model number nomenclature
F B 4 A S A 018 000
Electric Heater (Kw)
(Factory-installed)
Nominal Capacity (Btu)
018 — 18,000 042 — 42,000
024 — 24,000 048 — 48,000
030 — 30,000 060 — 60,000
036 — 36,000 070 — 60,000
B — Modular with 1 in. insulation
F — Single piece cabinet 1 in. insulation
S — 230-1-50
A — Original Series
4 — Multipoise
B — Standard
F — Fan Coil
3
D